
(37010108) VÍA DE LA PLATA

PARÁMETROS : 

Año:

Centro:

2025

Fecha:

Usuario: mjllanos

19-06-2025

Hora: 14:21

TodasProvincia:

Enseñanza:

Familia:

Curso:

Todas

Todas

Todos
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Nº Total de Solicitudes Mostradas: 61

Proceso: Unificado

Tipo Proceso:
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Nº. Solicitud Alumno Centro de Presentación

SECUNDARIA

545894

583813

773926

583119

56829

344601

583797

576659

948962

717376

280992

705282

588960

551348

195076

544993

589870

452058

619343

597210

114010

595212

588485

396343

980092

594074

ALBAI ELICES, BIANCA NEREA

ALVAREZ SÁNCHEZ, JIMENA

ANTUNES GIL, ANDRÉS

APARICIO MARTÍN, VÍCTOR

BALDE     , AICHA BAIDY

BALDE     , OUSMANE

BARROS GÓMEZ, DARÍO

CANO AVELEIRA, CANDELA

CHURO LEMA, DENNIS JOSUE

CUBINO BENITO, NADIA

DELGADO DELGADO, GÉNESIS SAMANTA

DIAZ MARTIN, AINARA

DOMINGUEZ BERMEO, SERGIO

ELICES CHIRIAC, CHRISTIAN YANNIS

FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ, LARA

FRAILE COSME, NAIA

FRAILE LUIS, NICOLÁS

GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ, DELFÍN

GÓMEZ PRIETO, ALEX

GONZÁLEZ BLÁZQUEZ, ALEJANDRO

GREWAL GREWAL, RAJVEER SINGH

HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, LEIRE

HERNÁNDEZ IZQUIERDO, MARCOS

HERNÁNDEZ JUNQUERA, CARMEN

MAAMRI     , SALMA

MACÍAS CASTRO, RUTH
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( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37009878 ) CRA LOS ROBLES

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37006452 ) ÁLVAREZ MORATO

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37009878 ) CRA LOS ROBLES

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS
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( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37009544 ) CRA ALHANDIGA

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37009878 ) CRA LOS ROBLES

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37009544 ) CRA ALHANDIGA

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37009593 ) CRA VALVANERA

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37009544 ) CRA ALHANDIGA

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37001995 ) VIRGEN DEL CARRASCAL
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576159

346401

703590

575382

80653

709231

709232

532587

51332

701464

597216

575380

551435

855841

576101

437097

930053

384614

575391

309947

29026

616651

701286

650412

887653

152252

MARCOS PAZ, ELENA

MARTÍN ÁLVAREZ, JIMENA

MARTÍN ANDRINO, NATALIA

MARTÍN ELICES, IVÁN

MARTÍN LÓPEZ, INÉS

MARTÍN MARTÍN, DIEGO

MARTÍN MARTÍN, MARTA

MARTÍN MARTÍN, NAIARA

MARTÍN MARTÍN, SARA

MARTÍN NAVARRO, ÍKER

MARTÍN PEÑA, JAVIER

MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ, AARÓN

MARTÍN VICENTE, IKER

MIROSLAVOVA MARINOVA, KRISTIANA

MORENO MORATO, LUCÍA

NIETO GONZÁLEZ, ISABEL

OUBALI     , WAIL

PEÑA MARTÍN, SERGIO

PÉREZ WHITE, VEGA

PICADO SANCHO, LUCÍA

RODILANA LUIS, MARA

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, FARAH GEORGINA

RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ, OLIVER

ROJAS PASTORA, DYLAN STEVEN

ROLO VINAGRE, CARLOS

ROMERO GARCÍA, CLAUDIA
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( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS
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( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37009878 ) CRA LOS ROBLES

( 37006452 ) ÁLVAREZ MORATO

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37002823 ) GABRIEL Y GALÁN

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37003128 ) FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37006452 ) ÁLVAREZ MORATO

( 37009593 ) CRA VALVANERA

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES

( 37008631 ) MIGUEL DE CERVANTES
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306257

568543

597218

440772

904290

576154

209571

858964

56191

ROMERO YEPEZ, GERXON SEBASTIAN

SALAZAR GARRIDO, DYLAN JORDAN

SÁNCHEZ ESTEBAN, ALBA

SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, PABLO

SÁNCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JOEL

SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, ALEJANDRA

SÁNCHEZ MARTÍN, ÁLVARO

SAVA     , GABRIELA BIANCA

TRENADO HERNÁNDEZ, CÉSAR
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